
ROUND 05 RONCONE 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - KTM 125 2T 20:37.810
Tempo Gara

1 1:51.936 17:32:55.412

2 1:50.517 17:34:45.929

3 1:49.628 17:36:35.557

4 1:49.014 17:38:24.571

5 1:51.037 17:40:15.608

6 1:51.257 17:42:06.865

7 1:51.814 17:43:58.679

8 1:51.212 17:45:49.891

9 1:53.410 17:47:43.301

10 1:57.090 17:49:40.391

11 1:56.728 17:51:37.119

 Po. 2 - # 311 FRANCESCHI D. - KTM 125 2T + 12.535
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.831 17:32:56.766

2 1:50.659 17:34:47.425

3 1:51.005 17:36:38.430

4 1:51.969 17:38:30.399

5 1:53.941 17:40:24.340

6 1:51.609 17:42:15.949

7 1:52.648 17:44:08.597

8 1:52.267 17:46:00.864

9 1:54.324 17:47:55.188

10 1:57.172 17:49:52.360

11 1:57.294 17:51:49.654

 Po. 3 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - KTM 125 2T + 19.375
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.079 17:32:57.236

2 1:50.676 17:34:47.912

3 1:50.421 17:36:38.333

4 1:47.772 17:38:26.105

5 1:49.785 17:40:15.890

6 1:51.792 17:42:07.682

7 1:53.836 17:44:01.518

8 1:56.985 17:45:58.503

9 1:58.540 17:47:57.043

10 1:58.543 17:49:55.586

11 2:00.908 17:51:56.494

 Po. 4 - # 10 MARASCA D. - Yamaha 125 2T + 1:22.533
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.849 17:33:04.215

2 1:56.396 17:35:00.611

3 1:56.496 17:36:57.107

4 2:00.416 17:38:57.523

5 1:59.892 17:40:57.415

6 2:00.101 17:42:57.516

7 2:00.308 17:44:57.824

8 2:01.047 17:46:58.871

9 2:00.715 17:48:59.586

10 1:59.199 17:50:58.785

11 2:00.867 17:52:59.652

 Po. 5 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM 125 2T + 2:03.109
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.522 17:33:00.366

2 1:54.113 17:34:54.479

3 3:01.689 17:37:56.168

4 1:55.807 17:39:51.975

5 1:55.541 17:41:47.516

6 1:56.215 17:43:43.731

7 1:58.839 17:45:42.570

8 1:55.073 17:47:37.643

9 1:58.776 17:49:36.419

10 1:58.067 17:51:34.486

11 2:05.742 17:53:40.228

 Po. 6 - # 77 ASINARI A. - KTM 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.834 17:33:08.454

2 2:03.735 17:35:12.189

3 2:02.304 17:37:14.493

4 2:03.960 17:39:18.453

5 2:05.615 17:41:24.068

6 2:04.513 17:43:28.581

7 2:03.920 17:45:32.501

8 2:02.225 17:47:34.726

9 2:06.499 17:49:41.225

10 2:11.368 17:51:52.593

 Po. 7 - # 71 TOLOTTI M. - KTM 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.604 17:33:14.996

2 2:05.508 17:35:20.504

3 2:04.375 17:37:24.879

4 2:01.562 17:39:26.441

5 2:02.741 17:41:29.182

6 2:01.736 17:43:30.918

7 2:02.285 17:45:33.203

8 2:03.802 17:47:37.005

9 2:07.292 17:49:44.297

10 2:18.478 17:52:02.775

 Po. 8 - # 78 MORESCO A. - KTM 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.716 17:32:58.516

2 1:52.438 17:34:50.954

3 1:55.353 17:36:46.307

4 2:29.485 17:39:15.792

5 2:09.263 17:41:25.055

6 1:59.032 17:43:24.087

7 1:58.536 17:45:22.623

8 1:59.474 17:47:22.097

9 1:59.890 17:49:21.987

10 4:20.842 17:53:42.829

Fastest lap: 1:47.772 
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